Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Grand Rapids
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Grand Rapids
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 6949
Number of persons registered on Election Day 632
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 2364
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 9
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 5894

Summary of Totals
City of Grand Rapids
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Grand Rapids)

NP Wi
Tasha Connelly WRITE-IN
4357 112

Council Member (Grand Rapids) (Elect 2)

NP NP NP WI
Dan Mertes Joe Burns Rick Blake WRITE-IN
2556 2003 2884 80
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Detail of Election Results
City of Grand Rapids

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered

as of 7 A.M.
31 0140 : GRAND RAPIDS P-1 1656
31 0145 : GRAND RAPIDS P-2 1737
310151 : GRAND RAPIDS P-3 1226
31 0155 : GRAND RAPIDS P-4 2330
City of Grand Rapids Total: 6949

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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174
194

88
176
632

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1303
1479
1049
2063
5894



Office Title: Mayor (Grand Rapids)

Precinct

310140
310145
310151:
31 0155:

Total:

GRAND RAPIDS P-1
GRAND RAPIDS P-2
GRAND RAPIDS P-3
GRAND RAPIDS P-4

Detail of Election Results
City of Grand Rapids
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

NP
Tasha Connelly

981
1074
781
1521
4357

Office Title: Council Member (Grand Rapids) (Elect 2)

Precinct

310140
310145
310151 :
310155

Total:

GRAND RAPIDS P-1
GRAND RAPIDS P-2
GRAND RAPIDS P-3
GRAND RAPIDS P-4

NP
Dan Mertes

529
599
441
987
2556

Wi

WRITE-IN

26
41
15
30
112

NP

Joe Burns
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444
553
346
660
2003

NP
Rick Blake

614
749
515
1006
2884

Wi
WRITE-IN

14
19
17
30
80



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Grand
Rapids Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of
2024.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Grand Rapids

1, , Clerk of the City of Grand Rapids do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Grand Rapids State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2024.
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