Abstract of Votes Cast In the Precincts of the City of Grand Rapids State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.

### Abstract print version 46243, generated 11/8/2024 12:47:34 PM

### Summary of Totals City of Grand Rapids Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	6949	
Number of persons registered on Election Day	632	
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	2364	
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	9	
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0	
Total number of persons voting	5894	

# Summary of Totals City of Grand Rapids Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

#### **KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS**

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Grand Rapids)

NP	WI
Tasha Connelly	WRITE-IN
4357	112

Council Member (Grand Rapids) (Elect 2)

NP	NP	NP	WI
Dan Mertes	Joe Burns	Rick Blake	WRITE-IN
2556	2003	2884	80

# Detail of Election Results City of Grand Rapids Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
31 0140 : GRAND RAPIDS P-1	1656	174	1303
31 0145 : GRAND RAPIDS P-2	1737	194	1479
31 0151 : GRAND RAPIDS P-3	1226	88	1049
31 0155 : GRAND RAPIDS P-4	2330	176	2063
City of Grand Rapids Total:	6949	632	5894

# Detail of Election Results City of Grand Rapids Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Grand Rapids)

Precinct	NP Tasha Connelly	WI WRITE-IN
31 0140 : GRAND RAPIDS P-1	981	26
31 0145 : GRAND RAPIDS P-2	1074	41
31 0151 : GRAND RAPIDS P-3	781	15
31 0155 : GRAND RAPIDS P-4	1521	30
Total:	4357	112

### Office Title: Council Member (Grand Rapids) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Dan Mertes	NP Joe Burns	NP Rick Blake	WI WRITE-IN
31 0140 : GRAND RAPIDS P-1	529	444	614	14
31 0145 : GRAND RAPIDS P-2	599	553	749	19
31 0151 : GRAND RAPIDS P-3	441	346	515	17
31 0155 : GRAND RAPIDS P-4	987	660	1006	30
Total:	2556	2003	2884	80

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Grand Rapids Clerk. Witness our official signature at \_\_\_\_\_\_ in \_\_\_\_\_ County this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2024.

Member of canvassing board

State of Minnesota City of Grand Rapids

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, Clerk of the City of Grand Rapids do hereby certify the within and foregoing \_\_\_\_\_\_ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Grand Rapids State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_, 2024.